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BLANCHARD 
ROBERT 

018448O 

COURTIN 
LUC 

126632M 

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS 
018343N 

ILLIERS CHARTRES

Vos remarques ici

DAUGUET 
JEAN- 

018963J 
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3
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1
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_9 26/02/16

ILLIERS
PLETSCH 
MYRIAM 
145495Z 

30 22

7 1.36

PLETSCH 
MYRIAM 
145495Z 

30

4

26

1.15

FRANCOIS 
MAURICE 
121141H 

40

6

44

0.90

FRANCOIS 
MAURICE 
121141H 

28

4

40

0.7

DESCHAMPS 
JEAN-PIERRE 
018964K 

18

2

52

0.346

DESCHAMPS 
JEAN-PIERRE 
018964K 

17

2

56

0.303

CHARTRES
100 22

12 4.54

BARBIER 
MICHEL 

122833J 

70 26 POTHIER 
BERNARD 
018340K 9 2.69

58 44

9 1.31

40 40

4 1

25 52

3 0.480

25 56

4 0.446
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